
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5978  Jarret Carpenter              11  Cashton                        18:21.8  5:55 
      2    2 6068  Owen Jones                    11  New Lisbon                     18:25.2  5:56 
      3    3 6186  Jacob Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:52.4  6:05 
      4    4 6154  Kale Gnewikow                 11  Tomah                          19:17.2  6:13 
      5    5 6055  Isaiah Herried                11  Necedah                        19:23.4  6:15 
      6    6 6163  Eugene Peterson               12  Tomah                          19:25.1  6:15 
      7    7 6158  Caleb Lenning                 12  Tomah                          19:28.2  6:16 
      8    8 6165  Jesse Smith                   12  Tomah                          19:43.0  6:21 
      9    9 5983  Carson Hayes                  11  Cashton                        19:48.0  6:23 
     10   10 6024  Matthew Mondesir              11  Hillsboro                      19:58.0  6:26 
     11   11 6161  Coy Nelson                    11  Tomah                          20:08.4  6:29 
     12   12 5938  Cristian Barrientos           11  Brookwood                      20:09.1  6:30 
     13   13 6164  Ty Schanhofer                 10  Tomah                          20:10.7  6:30 
     14   14 5943  Dylan Powell                   9  Brookwood                      20:24.3  6:35 
     15   15 6180  Zach Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:28.8  6:36 
     16   16 6071  Keagan Shankle                 9  New Lisbon                     20:32.8  6:37 
     17   17 5940  Charly Guzman                 10  Brookwood                      20:32.8  6:37 
     18   18 5985  Kristt Hilden                 12  Cashton                        20:34.2  6:38 
     19      7295  Ryan Topolski                  9  West Central                   20:34.4  6:38 
     20   19 6189  Reed Stenner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:46.7  6:42 
     21   20 6150  Weston Boettcher              11  Tomah                          21:06.0  6:48 
     22   21 6100  Jonah Dennis                  10  Riverdale                      21:15.2  6:51 
     23   22 6103  Dakota Knoble                 11  Riverdale                      21:18.9  6:52 
     24   23 6018  Jordan Erickson               10  Hillsboro                      21:28.2  6:55 
     25   24 6112  Nicholas Spiller               9  Riverdale                      21:29.3  6:55 
     26   25 6075  Eugene Taylor                 12  New Lisbon                     21:31.5  6:56 
     27   26 6188  Chris Reising                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:43.2  7:00 
     28   27 6043  Reese Zeman                   11  Melrose-Mindoro                21:44.6  7:00 
     29   28 5944  Onesimo Tirado                10  Brookwood                      21:52.4  7:03 
     30   29 5984  Jackson Hilden                10  Cashton                        21:54.9  7:04 
     31   30 6106  Ashton Miess                   9  Riverdale                      21:56.7  7:04 
     32   31 5942  Roberto Mendoza               10  Brookwood                      21:57.5  7:05 
     33   32 6179  Nate Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:06.3  7:07 
     34   33 6074  Colten Stickney               12  New Lisbon                     22:09.6  7:08 
     35   34 6019  Billy Filler                  11  Hillsboro                      22:09.7  7:08 
     36   35 6187  Jonah Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:20.2  7:12 
     37   36 6065  Ethan Baldwin                 12  New Lisbon                     22:35.1  7:17 
     38      6003  Vincent Buchner               11  De Soto                        22:35.4  7:17 
     39   37 6109  Chase Schauer                 11  Riverdale                      22:44.8  7:20 
     40   38 6022  Kirk Huntley                  11  Hillsboro                      22:48.3  7:21 
     41   39 6177  Caydon Lomas                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:53.8  7:23 
     42   40 5982  Matthew Harter                12  Cashton                        22:57.7  7:24 
     43   41 6052  Ethan David                   10  Necedah                        23:00.9  7:25 
     44   42 5976  Philip Brueggen               11  Cashton                        23:07.4  7:27 
     45   43 5941  Johnathon Hock                 9  Brookwood                      23:09.1  7:28 
     46      6129  Nolan McKittrick              11  Royall                         23:14.1  7:29 
     47   44 6017  Hayden Bell                    9  Hillsboro                      23:34.3  7:36 
     48   45 5980  Sam Freiberg                  12  Cashton                        23:50.0  7:41 
     49   46 6057  Ben King                       9  Necedah                        23:54.5  7:42 
     50   47 6102  Jackson Kinney                11  Riverdale                      23:55.7  7:43 
     51   48 5939  Nick Friske                   11  Brookwood                      24:00.5  7:44 
     52   49 6041  Shoua Vang                    12  Melrose-Mindoro                24:02.3  7:45 
     53      6128  Harley Leverenz               12  Royall                         25:12.6  8:07 
     54   50 6020  Mason Haas                     9  Hillsboro                      25:15.4  8:08 
     55      6006  Tanner Pedretti               10  De Soto                        25:22.1  8:10 
     56      6127  Levi Lamb                      9  Royall                         25:22.6  8:11 
     57   51 6021  Cameron Huntley               11  Hillsboro                      26:02.7  8:23 
     58      7296  Ethan Yusten                   9  West Central                   26:21.6  8:30 
     59   52 6051  Dominik Bottensek             10  Necedah                        26:51.1  8:39 
     60   53 6044  Ty Zeman                       9  Melrose-Mindoro                26:56.4  8:41 
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   54 6053  Seth David                    12  Necedah                        27:08.1  8:45 
     62      6004  Drake Kumlin                  10  De Soto                        27:31.9  8:52 
     63   55 6038  Trentin Frederick              9  Melrose-Mindoro                27:47.4  8:57 
     64   56 6069  Devan Minard                  10  New Lisbon                     28:03.0  9:02 
     65      7293  Jaydin Paulson                 9  West Central                   28:36.4  9:13 
     66   57 6040  Gerry Vang                     9  Melrose-Mindoro                29:00.7  9:21 
     67   58 6039  Julius Meyer                   9  Melrose-Mindoro                29:37.0  9:32 
     68   59 6042  Nicolus Waughtal              10  Melrose-Mindoro                30:10.9  9:43 
     69      7287  Matthew Fisk                  10  West Central                   31:12.5 10:03 
     70   60 6063  Carson Wilhorn                 9  Necedah                        33:43.1 10:52 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Tomah                                 (19:36.4  98:01.9 0:51.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Kale Gnewikow                  11 19:17.2
  2      6  Eugene Peterson                12 19:25.1
  3      7  Caleb Lenning                  12 19:28.2
  4      8  Jesse Smith                    12 19:43.0
  5     11  Coy Nelson                     11 20:08.4
  6   ( 13) Ty Schanhofer                  10 20:10.7
  7   ( 20) Weston Boettcher               11 21:06.0
  
  2.    95  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:47.5  103:57.4 3:13.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Reichmann                12 18:52.4
  2     15  Zach Martin                    11 20:28.8
  3     19  Reed Stenner                   11 20:46.7
  4     26  Chris Reising                  12 21:43.2
  5     32  Nate Martin                    11 22:06.3
  6   ( 35) Jonah Reichmann                10 22:20.2
  7   ( 39) Caydon Lomas                    9 22:53.8
  
  3.    97  Cashton                               (20:43.4  103:36.6 4:35.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Jarret Carpenter               11 18:21.8
  2      9  Carson Hayes                   11 19:48.0
  3     18  Kristt Hilden                  12 20:34.2
  4     29  Jackson Hilden                 10 21:54.9
  5     40  Matthew Harter                 12 22:57.7
  6   ( 42) Philip Brueggen                11 23:07.4
  7   ( 45) Sam Freiberg                   12 23:50.0
  
  4.   102  Brookwood                             (20:59.3  104:56.1 1:48.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Cristian Barrientos            11 20:09.1
  2     14  Dylan Powell                    9 20:24.3
  3     17  Charly Guzman                  10 20:32.8
  4     28  Onesimo Tirado                 10 21:52.4
  5     31  Roberto Mendoza                10 21:57.5
  6   ( 43) Johnathon Hock                  9 23:09.1
  7   ( 48) Nick Friske                    11 24:00.5
  
  5.   112  New Lisbon                            (21:02.9  105:14.2 4:09.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Owen Jones                     11 18:25.2
  2     16  Keagan Shankle                  9 20:32.8
  3     25  Eugene Taylor                  12 21:31.5
  4     33  Colten Stickney                12 22:09.6
  5     36  Ethan Baldwin                  12 22:35.1
  6   ( 56) Devan Minard                   10 28:03.0
  
  6.   134  Riverdale                             (21:45.0  108:44.9 1:29.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Jonah Dennis                   10 21:15.2
  2     22  Dakota Knoble                  11 21:18.9
  3     24  Nicholas Spiller                9 21:29.3
  4     30  Ashton Miess                    9 21:56.7
  5     37  Chase Schauer                  11 22:44.8
  6   ( 47) Jackson Kinney                 11 23:55.7
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   149  Hillsboro                             (21:59.7  109:58.5 3:36.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Matthew Mondesir               11 19:58.0
  2     23  Jordan Erickson                10 21:28.2
  3     34  Billy Filler                   11 22:09.7
  4     38  Kirk Huntley                   11 22:48.3
  5     44  Hayden Bell                     9 23:34.3
  6   ( 50) Mason Haas                      9 25:15.4
  7   ( 51) Cameron Huntley                11 26:02.7
  
  8.   198  Necedah                               (24:03.6  120:18.0 7:44.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Isaiah Herried                 11 19:23.4
  2     41  Ethan David                    10 23:00.9
  3     46  Ben King                        9 23:54.5
  4     52  Dominik Bottensek              10 26:51.1
  5     54  Seth David                     12 27:08.1
  6   ( 60) Carson Wilhorn                  9 33:43.1
  
  9.   241  Melrose-Mindoro                       (25:54.3  129:31.4 7:16.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Reese Zeman                    11 21:44.6
  2     49  Shoua Vang                     12 24:02.3
  3     53  Ty Zeman                        9 26:56.4
  4     55  Trentin Frederick               9 27:47.4
  5     57  Gerry Vang                      9 29:00.7
  6   ( 58) Julius Meyer                    9 29:37.0
  7   ( 59) Nicolus Waughtal               10 30:10.9
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6152  Thai Davis                    12 Tomah                          21:23.5  6:54 
      2    2 6157  Thorvald Lass                 11 Tomah                          21:49.4  7:02 
      3    3 6160  Austin Lyden                  12 Tomah                          22:43.8  7:19 
      4    4 6166  Daniel Swanson                11 Tomah                          22:49.9  7:21 
      5    5 6169  Calvin Zeps                   10 Tomah                          22:57.5  7:24 
      6    6 6159  Ethan Libbey                   9 Tomah                          23:08.1  7:27 
      7      5986  Kaleb Klinkner                 9 Cashton                        23:11.9  7:28 
      8      6175  Max Cooley                     9 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:31.0  7:35 
      9    7 6153  Charlie Ella                  12 Tomah                          23:53.0  7:42 
     10      6167  Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg         9 Tomah                          24:02.4  7:45 
     11      6181  Jordan McCarthy               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:11.0  7:48 
     12      6149  Jude Begay                    11 Tomah                          24:53.1  8:01 
     13      6067  Ethan Dvorak                  10 New Lisbon                     25:21.2  8:10 
     14      6174  Mitchell Colson               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:25.0  8:11 
     15      6151  Sam Burbach                   12 Tomah                          25:35.0  8:15 
     16      5996  Jeremiah Woolhouse             9 Cashton                        26:10.2  8:26 
     17      6155  Tyler Hausman                  9 Tomah                          26:15.0  8:27 
     18      6023  Russell Jackson                9 Hillsboro                      26:45.3  8:37 
     19      6119  Mason Werthwein               10 Riverdale                      27:11.6  8:46 
     20      5993  Michael Sueppel                9 Cashton                        27:39.1  8:55 
     21      6037  Quincey Carlson-Young          9 Melrose-Mindoro                29:19.7  9:27 
     22      6098  Skylar Brownlee                9 Riverdale                      29:19.8  9:27 
     23      6168  Eric Wilcox-Borg              12 Tomah                          29:31.7  9:31 
     24      6073  Dalton Stanchfield             9 New Lisbon                     31:04.4 10:01 
     25      6117  Blake Troxel                   9 Riverdale                      32:34.6 10:30 
     9/21/2019 12:02PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Tomah                                 (22:20.9  111:44.1 1:34.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Thai Davis                     12 21:23.5
  2      2  Thorvald Lass                  11 21:49.4
  3      3  Austin Lyden                   12 22:43.8
  4      4  Daniel Swanson                 11 22:49.9
  5      5  Calvin Zeps                    10 22:57.5
  6   (  6) Ethan Libbey                    9 23:08.1
  7   (  7) Charlie Ella                   12 23:53.0



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9707  Michael Miles                  8  Tomah                          12:27.3  6:16 
      2    2 6190  Brett Wagner                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:32.3  6:19 
      3    3 6227  Brennan Garbers                8  West Salem Middle School       12:34.8  6:20 
      4    4 5987  Colton Lee                     8  Cashton                        12:54.9  6:30 
      5    5 6221  Drew Anderson                  7  West Salem Middle School       12:55.0  6:30 
      6    6 5989  Parker Mlsna                   6  Cashton                        13:03.0  6:34 
      7    7 6115  Caleb Tracy                    8  Riverdale                      13:18.4  6:42 
      8    8 6220  Brennan Anderson               7  West Salem Middle School       13:19.5  6:43 
      9    9 7314   Nash Vervoren                 6  Tomah                          13:24.7  6:45 
     10      5955  Caston Gosda                   7  Brookwood Junior High          13:27.3  6:46 
     11   10 6228  Carson Gronemus                6  West Salem Middle School       13:32.6  6:49 
     12   11 6240  Tom Stenberg                   7  West Salem Middle School       13:44.9  6:55 
     13      5954  Powell Drew                    6  Brookwood Junior High          13:47.8  6:57 
     14   12 6176  Tate Gillitzer                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:01.9  7:04 
     15   13 7313  Noah Martin                    6  Tomah                          14:15.4  7:11 
     16   14 6235  Carter Quackenbush             7  West Salem Middle School       14:21.1  7:14 
     17   15 6118  Conlan Walsh                   6  Riverdale                      14:23.7  7:15 
     18   16 6107  Brody Miess                    6  Riverdale                      14:24.0  7:15 
     19   17 5995  Brady Wells                    6  Cashton                        14:24.1  7:15 
     20   18 6234  Nathan Premo                   6  West Salem Middle School       14:27.5  7:17 
     21      6239  Will Stefferud                 7  West Salem Middle School       14:35.3  7:21 
     22   19 6184  Clint Mitchell                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:37.8  7:22 
     23      6236  Junior Schmidt-Miranda         8  West Salem Middle School       14:38.6  7:22 
     24      6070  Jett Purtee                    8  New Lisbon                     14:44.4  7:25 
     25   20 5988  Sean Lukaszewski               7  Cashton                        14:49.7  7:28 
     26   21 2968  Trent Lord                     8  Tomah                          14:50.8  7:28 
     27   22 6062  Max Vogele                     6  Necedah                        14:51.6  7:29 
     28   23 2969  Nicholas Holtz                 8  Tomah                          14:59.6  7:33 
     29   24 2970  Aidan Branch                   8  Tomah                          14:59.8  7:33 
     30   25 2967  Logan Larson                   8  Tomah                          15:03.2  7:35 
     31   26 6113  Richard Spiller                8  Riverdale                      15:03.2  7:35 
     32      6224  Jaycob Brown                   7  West Salem Middle School       15:04.8  7:36 
     33      6238  Sawyer Stakston                6  West Salem Middle School       15:08.6  7:37 
     34   27 6105  Branson Loeffelholz            7  Riverdale                      15:08.9  7:38 
     35      6248  Nolan Wolf                     8  West Salem Middle School       15:09.9  7:38 
     36   28 5997  Gavyn Wuerzberger              8  Cashton                        15:12.5  7:39 
     37      6226  Ethan Crusan                   7  West Salem Middle School       15:18.8  7:43 
     38      7317  Thomas Evans                   6  Tomah                          15:21.2  7:44 
     39      7320  Andrew Russel                  6  Tomah                          15:27.5  7:47 
     40      6246  Gideon Wolbrink                7  West Salem Middle School       15:33.4  7:50 
     41      6249  Copper Yahnke                  6  West Salem Middle School       15:43.2  7:55 
     42      7289  Christian Hyma                 8  West Central                   15:50.1  7:58 
     43   29 5991  Quinn Mytas                    7  Cashton                        15:54.8  8:01 
     44   30 6054  Chance Doyle                   7  Necedah                        15:55.1  8:01 
     45      9716  Zaden Emery                    7  Tomah                          16:02.2  8:04 
     46   31 5979  Luke Clements                  7  Cashton                        16:03.2  8:05 
     47   32 6101  Braden Gutweiler               6  Riverdale                      16:07.0  8:07 
     48      2975  Nick Salzwedel                 8  Tomah                          16:12.6  8:10 
     49      2972  Brennan Kelly                  8  Tomah                          16:15.7  8:11 
     50   33 6182  Parker McCullick               7  Wauzeka-Steuben                16:22.4  8:15 
     51      6242  Hayden Stuhr                   6  West Salem Middle School       16:23.5  8:15 
     52      7315  Cale Ollendick                 6  Tomah                          16:26.3  8:17 
     53      2971  Tanner Woodin                  8  Tomah                          16:30.0  8:18 
     54   34 6110  Caleb Schlehlein               7  Riverdale                      16:30.8  8:19 
     55      2974  Wyatt Scheerer                 8  Tomah                          16:37.4  8:22 
     56      7291  Jaxon Hyma                     6  West Central                   16:53.0  8:30 
     57      7318  Sam Bannon                     6  Tomah                          16:55.1  8:31 
     58      7321  Jayden Parker                  6  Tomah                          17:25.9  8:46 
     59   35 6178  Cooper Lomas                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:33.2  8:50 
     60      6120  Logan Winger                   6  Riverdale                      17:34.5  8:51 
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5977  Drew Butzler                   6  Cashton                        17:49.5  8:58 
     62      6244  Jax Vick                       7  West Salem Middle School       17:57.3  9:02 
     63      6229  Jaimyn Groth                   6  West Salem Middle School       18:13.8  9:11 
     64      6247  Elliot Wolf                    6  West Salem Middle School       18:24.8  9:16 
     65      6222  Elijah Anderson                8  West Salem Middle School       18:29.0  9:18 
     66      9730  Ben Hilson                     7  Tomah                          18:29.7  9:19 
     67      6241  Joeseph Stratton               6  West Salem Middle School       18:58.9  9:33 
     68      5992  Malaki Rivera                  6  Cashton                        19:22.5  9:45 
     69      6232  Logan Olver                    7  West Salem Middle School       19:31.7  9:50 
     70      6243  Strykr Thrasher                6  West Salem Middle School       19:33.9  9:51 
     71   36 6056  Alex Hite                      8  Necedah                        20:04.2 10:06 
     72      6225  Chase Ciano                    7  West Salem Middle School       20:59.4 10:34 
     73   37 6183  Andrew Mezera                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:00.9 10:35 
     74      7322  Boe Rewey                      6  Tomah                          21:18.4 10:43 
     75      7290  Isaiah Hyma                    6  West Central                   21:42.9 10:56 
     76   38 6060  Remington Miller               7  Necedah                        22:16.1 11:12 
     77   39 6058  Steven Lofquist                7  Necedah                        24:37.7 12:24 
     78      6114  Ty Stitzer                     7  Riverdale                      25:44.2 12:57 
     79      7319  Charlie Waring                 6  Tomah                          27:03.5 13:37 
     9/21/2019 12:02PM
                                                                              Page 2



  
                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  West Salem Middle School              (13:13.4  66:06.8 1:10.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Brennan Garbers                 8 12:34.8
  2      5  Drew Anderson                   7 12:55.0
  3      8  Brennan Anderson                7 13:19.5
  4     10  Carson Gronemus                 6 13:32.6
  5     11  Tom Stenberg                    7 13:44.9
  6   ( 14) Carter Quackenbush              7 14:21.1
  7   ( 18) Nathan Premo                    6 14:27.5
  
  2.    67  Tomah                                 (13:59.6  69:57.8 2:32.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Miles                   8 12:27.3
  2      9   Nash Vervoren                  6 13:24.7
  3     13  Noah Martin                     6 14:15.4
  4     21  Trent Lord                      8 14:50.8
  5     23  Nicholas Holtz                  8 14:59.6
  6   ( 24) Aidan Branch                    8 14:59.8
  7   ( 25) Logan Larson                    8 15:03.2
  
  3.    75  Cashton                               (14:04.9  70:24.2 2:17.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Colton Lee                      8 12:54.9
  2      6  Parker Mlsna                    6 13:03.0
  3     17  Brady Wells                     6 14:24.1
  4     20  Sean Lukaszewski                7 14:49.7
  5     28  Gavyn Wuerzberger               8 15:12.5
  6   ( 29) Quinn Mytas                     7 15:54.8
  7   ( 31) Luke Clements                   7 16:03.2
  
  4.    91  Riverdale                             (14:27.7  72:18.2 1:50.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Caleb Tracy                     8 13:18.4
  2     15  Conlan Walsh                    6 14:23.7
  3     16  Brody Miess                     6 14:24.0
  4     26  Richard Spiller                 8 15:03.2
  5     27  Branson Loeffelholz             7 15:08.9
  6   ( 32) Braden Gutweiler                6 16:07.0
  7   ( 34) Caleb Schlehlein                7 16:30.8
  
  5.   101  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (15:01.6  75:07.6 5:00.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Brett Wagner                    7 12:32.3
  2     12  Tate Gillitzer                  8 14:01.9
  3     19  Clint Mitchell                  6 14:37.8
  4     33  Parker McCullick                7 16:22.4
  5     35  Cooper Lomas                    6 17:33.2
  6   ( 37) Andrew Mezera                   6 21:00.9
  
  6.   165  Necedah                               (19:33.0  97:44.7 9:46.1)
====================================================
  1     22  Max Vogele                      6 14:51.6
  2     30  Chance Doyle                    7 15:55.1
  3     36  Alex Hite                       8 20:04.2
  4     38  Remington Miller                7 22:16.1
  5     39  Steven Lofquist                 7 24:37.7


